You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
RFQ CDRH125NP-390MC-P : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
CDRH125NP-390MC-P Details PDF
CDRH125NP-390MC-P
Manufacturer Part Number: CDRH125NP-390MC-P
Manufacturer/Brand: SUMIDA
Part of Description: SUMIDA SMD
RoHs Status:
Stock Condition: New original, 2000 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number CDRH125NP-390MC-P
Manufacturer SUMIDA
Description SUMIDA SMD
Category Integrated Circuits (ICs) > Specialized Hot ICs
Part Status 2000 pcs Stock
Series -
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Condtion New Original Stock
Warranty 100% Perfect Functions
Lead Time 2-3days after payment.
Payment PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union
Shipping by DHL / Fedex / UPS
Port HongKong
RFQ Email Info@Y-IC.com
CDRH125NP-331MC
Sumida Corporation
FIXED IND 330UH 680MA 510
MOHM
CDRH125NP-391MC
Sumida Corporation
FIXED IND 390UH 650MA 690
MOHM
CDRH125NP-271MC
Sumida Corporation
FIXED IND 270UH 750MA 460
MOHM
CDRH125NP-2R1NC
Sumida Corporation
FIXED IND 2.1UH 7A 14 MOHM
SMD
CDRH125NP-471MC
Sumida Corporation
FIXED IND 470UH 580MA 770
MOHM
CDRH125NP-470MC
Sumida Corporation
FIXED IND 47UH 1.8A 75 MOHM
SMD
CDRH125NP-4R4NC
Sumida Corporation
FIXED IND 4.4UH 5A 20 MOHM
SMD
CDRH125NP-390MC
Sumida Corporation
FIXED IND 39UH 2A 68 MOHM
SMD
06035A821FAT2A 5STP26N6200 A45L-0001-0464 AD180S10KDC APT100GT60LRG
BAS70LP-7B BH2219AFVM-TR BR24T128FJ-WGE2 BTS621L1. C380EX21
CAT93C56I CRCW0603-683JRT1-E3 CY2309ZI-1H CY7C199CN-15VXCT CYHCS-B8S10A
FDP3651U FDS6298-NL FJY3004R FSA2270TUMX FX056NC240
GB150MD120U GRM1555C1H6R8WA01D GRM1555C1H9R0DA01D HUFA76413P3 HVC355BTRF-E
K4S561632H-UL75 KA7812ETU KA78RM33RTF LT6700HVHS6-2#TRPBF MAX1281BCUP
MAX3443EESA+T MCC72-12IO1 B MCP101-485HI/TO MDS40-16 NJM3403AM
PDTC124ET RSB6.8S-T13 S-29430AFE-TF-10 SK110TR-13 SKIIP430AHA14
SN64BCT245DWR TA8050FG TE28F160C3TD70 TL052IDT TL7700CPWR
TMP87PM14F TMS320VC5410AGGU UM200CHA-10 UMK105CG050CVHF XC9235C22CER